PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16931 4K
Revised: 03/04/25
8.8”
(223mm)
12.3”
(312mm)
Product Description:
This rugged vapor-proof LED light is built to last. With
industrial-grade rubber gaskets and automobile grade
aluminum, this LED light is a beacon against Mother Nature.
With a COB LED inside, it provides performance lighting while
utilizing very little power. A die-cast guard on the outside
of the glass protects the high power LED. This fixture can
be used in warehouses, docks, restaurants, or any outdoor
application.
Features:
•	 UL and CUL listed for wet locations
•	 Solid construction die-cast aluminum body
•	 ½” conduit plug-all 4 sides
•	 UV stabilized and corrosion resistant Silver
powder coat finish
•	 Impact resistant Borosilicate Glass lens
Warranty:
5-year standard warranty* (further details available at
*Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years,
for an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
LED JELLY JARS
Ceiling MountWall Mount
Dimensions:
6.0”
(157mm)
11.3”
(286mm)
Ceiling MountWall Mount
Stocked Items:
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION MOUNTING
JJC20U4K-TAA 110952 JELLY JAR, 20W, 120-277V, 4000K, CEILING MOUNTING, SILVER, TAA COMPLIANT Ceiling
JJW20U4K-TAA 110953 JELLY JAR, 20W, 120-277V, 4000K, WALL MOUNTING, SILVER, TAA COMPLIANT Wall
Specifications JJC20U4K-TAA JJW20U4K-TA
Power Consumption (W) 20
Lumens Delivered (lm) 661 675
Beam Type Type IV
Efficacy (lm/W) 34 35
CRI >70
Color Temperature 4000K
Input Voltage 120-277
Operating Temperature -4°F -104°F (-20°C - 40°C)
Environment Wet Location
Warranty 5 Years